GenSPEED® Interconnect MDU Drop Cable
Riser and Plenum rated
Prysmian Group
4 Tesseneer Drive, Highland Heights, KY 41076
+1-859-572-8000 / na.prysmiangroup.com
TLS-DS-B-601-07211
SPECIFICATIONS / RATINGS
 Applications Establishes the service connection for optical

+1-859-572-8000 / na.prysmiangroup.com
TLS-DS-B-601-0721
Ordering Guide
The Prysmian Group part number incorporates several significant attributes involving cable design and optical performance.
The appropriate part number can be configured using the process described below
Example: GenSPEED Interconnect MDU Drop Cable | indoor-outdoor riser | 4.8mm MDU drop cable | 1 bend-Insensitive single-mode fiber (printed in feet)
1 LENGTH
MARKINGS 2 PRODUCT FAMILY 3 CONSTRUCTION 4 FIBER
GROUPING 5 FIBER TYPE 6 FIBER COUNT 7 FIBER GRADE
F – MDU548BK (NA) – 00 – B2 – 001 – E7
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
1 LENGTH MARKINGS
F = Feet or M = Meters
2 PRODUCT FAMILY
GenSPEED Interconnect (1 Fiber) Specialty Applications -Multi Dwelling
Unit (MDU)
Indoor Riser /OFNR / FT4 (Tight Buffered)
MDU529xx = Interconnect Riser Standard MDU Drop
MDU548xx = Interconnect Riser Heavy Duty MDU Drop
Indoor-Outdoor Riser /OFNR / FT4 (Tight Buffered)
MDU548BK = Interconnect Riser I/O Heavy Duty MDU Drop
Indoor Plenum / OFNP / FT6 (Tight Buffered)
MDU829xx = Interconnect Plenum Standard MDU Drop
MDU848xx = Interconnect Plenum Heavy Duty MDU Drop
3 CONSTRUCTION
(BLANK) = None
4 FIBER GROUPING
00 = No grouping
 “xx” indicates jacket color. Available options are Ivory (IV), white (WH), and
yellow (YL)
FIBER INFORMATION
5 FIBER TYPE
SINGLE-MODE
B2 = Bend-Insensitive Single-Mode (ITU G.657.A2 & .B2, & G.652.D)
B3 = 5mm Performance Bend-Insensitive Single-Mode (ITU G.657.B3 & G.652.D)
6 FIBER COUNT
1 fiber
7 FIBER GRADE
SINGLE-MODE
Attenuation (dB/km) Wavelength (nm)    Fiber Type
E7 = 0.4/0.4/0.3 1310/1383/1550 Bend Insensitive Single-Mode
Note: Please refer to the Fiber Code Addendum for additional fiber options, or contact us for help.
Other cable constructions and fiber performance grades available on request.
GenSPEED® Interconnect MDU Drop Cable
Riser and plenum rated
*Where AA equals glass type and BB equals attenuation code Note: Cable damage may occur if installation temperature limits are exceeded;
therefore, Prysmian Group recommends storing I/O cables in appropriate
temperature conditions ≥ 24 hours prior to placement.
GenSPEED Interconnect Riser (Indoor) | MDU Series | OFNR/FT4
Fiber
Count
Recommended Part Number
Number of
Buffer Tubes
Diameter Cable Weight Bend Radius
UNDER LOAD
Bend Radius
NO LOAD
Max Installation
LOAD